
Bundesländermannschaftsmeister-
schaften 2018 

Weikersdorf/NÖ 
20. - 22.07.2018 

01 Rookie Reining L (5) 
1. BL Shining Starlight/Lauko Buda 
2. Pauli O Vintage/Sauberer Ramona 
3. Benino/Adamek Natascha 
4. Smart Joe Catalyst/Paul Melanie 
02 Amateur Reining (14) 
1. Floating Showgirl/Suntinger Eva 
2. Reno Touch Down/Stroitz Nadine 
3. Romeos A Gun/Schiestl Thomas 
4. Mr Gun Dee/Zehetbauer Anna Maria 
4. Miss Jac Olena/Stranner Sarah 
6. Smart Chexaco Jac/Platteter Harald 
03 Open Reining (12) 
1. Guns Still Smokin/Ratschew Daniela 
2. Hope and Chic/Moriello Marco 
2. FM Miss Dual Spook/Hengge Barbara 
4. MR Gray Charles/Oberlassnig Silvia 
5. Golden McMuey/Kirchl Karoline 
6. Peppi Badger Lena/Knoll Erich 
05 Novice-Amateur Trail (6) 
1. Lucifer City/König Marlene 
2. Smart Falcon Rima/Stenzel Katharina 
3. Keep Your Colour/Lassnig Saskia 
4. Crown Royal Sunrise/Bayer Sabine 
5. Smart Joe Catalyst/Paul Melanie 
06 Open Trail (12) 
1. KH Leaguers Diamond/Lechner Claudia 
2. Lucifer City/König Marlene 
3. KH Radical Seniorina/Schiestl Sabrina 
4. Larks Smart Lena/Michalek Gabriele 
4. Prettymutchgoldenjac/Platteter Isabella 
6. Genuine Dry Peppy/Rabl Simone 
6. SL Smart Chocolena/Wolf Johanna 
07 Rookie Trail (6) 
1. Keep Your Colour/Lassnig Saskia 
2. Smart Joe Catalyst/Paul Melanie 
3. Goodilicious/Tengg Katrin 
4. Smart Mister Depep/Weiser Karin 
5. Golden Bingo Jac/Lehner Roberta 
6. Haidas Orima/Schwarzer Nicole 
08 Open Trail (17) 
1. Coups Chinook/Neuhold Heike 
2. Son of Laredo/Pausweg Christine 
3. Larks Smart Lena/Michalek Gabriele 
4. Shes A Chili Jac/Switalski Aleksandra 
5. FM Miss Dual Spook/Hengge Barbara 
6. Ima Rumble Bee/Oberlassnig Markus 
09 Open Trail BLMM (6) 

1. Son of Laredo/Pausweg Christine 
2. Owatha Jac/Schmidt Gerhard 
3. Genuine Dry Peppy/Rabl Simone 
4. Ima Rumble Bee/Oberlassnig Markus 
5. Coups Chinook/Neuhold Heike 
6. GK Shades Lad/Lixl Ariane 
10 Amateur Trail BLMM (6) 
1. Prettymutchgoldenjac/Platteter Isabella 
2. KH Leaguers Diamond/Lechner Claudia 
3. Laluna 23/Strasser Katharina 
4. Benino/Adamek Natascha 
5. Keep Your Colour/Lassnig Saskia 
6. Crown Royal Sunrise/Bayer Sabine 
11 Open Pleasure (7) 
1. SL Smart Chocolena/Wolf Johanna 
2. Son of Laredo/Pausweg Christine 
3. Shes A Chili Jac/Switalski Aleksandra 
4. Einsteins Whiz/Höbarth Cornelia 
5. GK Shades Lad/Lixl Ariane 
12 Novice-Amateur Horsemanship (8) 
1. Lucifer City/König Marlene 
2. Goodilicious/Tengg Katrin 
3. Shes A Chili Jac/Switalski Aleksandra 
4. Smart Falcon Rima/Stenzel Katharina 
5. Goodn Smart Rockster/Pferzinger Anna 
6. Reno Touch Down/Stroitz Nadine 
13 Youth 8-18 Horsemanship (1) 
1. Lena By Smart/Fahrner Carmen 
15 Open Ranch Riding BLMM (6) 
1. Golden McMuey/Kirchl Karoline 
2. Haidas Rocky Top/Lechner Stefan 
3. FM Miss Dual Spook/Hengge Barbara 
4. Fritze For President/Wolf Julia 
5. Einsteins Whiz/Höbarth Cornelia 
6. Roosters Rapunzel/Sagmeister Valentina 
16 Rookie Ranch Riding (9) 
1. Benino/Adamek Natascha 
2. Golden Bingo Jac/Lehner Roberta 
3. Smart Chexaco Jac/Platteter Harald 
4. Big Mac Reloaded/Kollar Manuela 
5. Harlekin Whiz/Zehetbauer Melanie 
17 Amateur Western Riding (3) 
1. Prettymutchgoldenjac/Platteter Isabella 
2. Laluna 23/Strasser Katharina 
3. KH Radical Seniorina/Schiestl Sabrina 
18 Rookie Reining L (9) 
1. Keep Your Colour/Lassnig Saskia 
2. BL Shining Starlight/Lauko Buda 
3. Pauli O Vintage/Sauberer Ramona 
3. Smart Mister Depep/Weiser Karin 
5. Goodn Smart Rockster/Pferzinger Anna 
6. Chocosmartorima/Schlager Raffaela 
19 Open Reining (15) 



1. Mr Gun Dee/Zehetbauer Anna Maria 
1. FM Miss Dual Spook/Hengge Barbara 
3. Mercedes Golden Kiss/Salomon Rebekka 
4. Frozen N Diamond/Stecher David 
4. RR Freckles Timi/Hartl Felix 
6. MR Gray Charles/Oberlassnig Silvia 
20 Amateur Reining BLMM (6) 
1. Kaliz Golden Smoke/Reindl Alexandra 
2. Romeos A Gun/Schiestl Thomas 
3. Floating Showgirl/Suntinger Eva 
4. Miss Jac Olena/Stranner Sarah 
5. Smart Falcon Rima/Stenzel Katharina 
6. Goodn Smart Rockster/Pferzinger Anna 
22 Amateur Trail (10) 
1. Genuine Dry Peppy/Rabl Simone 
2. KH Leaguers Diamond/Lechner Claudia 
3. Prettymutchgoldenjac/Platteter Isabella 
4. Shes A Chili Jac/Switalski Aleksandra 
5. Ima Rumble Bee/Oberlassnig Markus 
6. Benino/Adamek Natascha 
23 Rookie Trail (5) 
1. Keep Your Colour/Lassnig Saskia 
2. Golden Bingo Jac/Lehner Roberta 
3. Goodn Smart Rockster/Pferzinger Anna 
4. Smart Mister Depep/Weiser Karin 
5. Smart Joe Catalyst/Paul Melanie 
24 Open Ranch Riding (9) 
1. Goodn Smart Rockster/Pferzinger Anna 
2. Genuine Dry Peppy/Stecher David 
3. FM Miss Dual Spook/Hengge Barbara 
4. Benino/Adamek Natascha 
5. Larks Smart Lena/Michalek Gabriele 
6. Prettymutchgoldenjac/Platteter Isabella 
25 Amateur Ranch Riding BLMM (6) 
1. Kaliz Golden Smoke/Reindl Alexandra 
2. Goodn Smart Rockster/Pferzinger Anna 
3. Reno Touch Down/Stroitz Nadine 
4. Smart Chexaco Jac/Platteter Harald 
5. Gunners Goldmine/Zötsch Silvia 
6. Haidas Rocky Top/Lechner Kathrin 
26 Open Western Riding (4) 
1. Prettymutchgoldenjac/Platteter Isabella 
2. Larks Smart Lena/Michalek Gabriele 
27 Novice-Amateur Western Riding (2) 
1. Laluna 23/Strasser Katharina 
28 Rookie Pleasure (3) 
1. Bueno Mc Jac/Lapacka Michaela 
2. Smart Joe Catalyst/Paul Melanie 
3. Pauli O Vintage/Sauberer Ramona 
29 Youth 8-18 Pleasure (1) 
1. Lena By Smart/Fahrner Carmen 
30 Rookie Horsemanship (1) 
1. Haidas Orima/Schwarzer Nicole 

31 Open Horsemanship (2) 
1. Golden McMuey/Kirchl Karoline 
2. Lucifer City/König Marlene 
32 Amateur Horsemanship (1) 
1. Lucifer City/König Marlene 
33 Amateur Horsemanship BLMM (6) 
1. Smart Falcon Rima/Stenzel Katharina 
2. KH Leaguers Diamond/Lechner Claudia 
3. Goodilicious/Tengg Katrin 
4. Shes A Chili Jac/Switalski Aleksandra 
5. Laluna 23/Strasser Katharina 
6. Reno Touch Down/Stroitz Nadine 
34 Amateur Pleasure (2) 
1. Crown Royal Sunrise/Bayer Sabine 
35 Open Pleasure BLMM (6) 
1. SL Smart Chocolena/Wolf Johanna 
2. KH Radical Seniorina/Schiestl Sabrina 
3. Coups Chinook/Neuhold Heike 
4. Owatha Jac/Schmidt Gerhard 
5. Son of Laredo/Pausweg Christine 
6. GK Shades Lad/Lixl Ariane 
36 Youth 8-18 Reining L (4) 
1. Smart Image Orima/Machacek Carina 
2. Big Mac Reloaded/Kollar Celina 
3. BL Shining Starlight/Lauko Buda 
37 Novice-Amateur Reining L (9) 
1. RR Freckles Timi/Hartl Felix 
2. Big Mac Reloaded/Kollar Manuela 
3. Smart Chexaco Jac/Platteter Harald 
4. Smart Joe Catalyst/Paul Melanie 
4. Pauli O Vintage/Sauberer Ramona 
6. Smart Mister Depep/Weiser Karin 
38 Amateur Reining (3) 
1. Solo Del Cielo/Machacek Carina 
39 Open Reining BLMM (6) 
1. FM Miss Dual Spook/Hengge Barbara 
2. Roosters Rapunzel/Sagmeister Valentina 
3. Mercedes Golden Kiss/Salomon Rebekka 
4. Fritze For President/Wolf Julia 
5. Einsteins Whiz/Höbarth Cornelia 
 


